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ABSTRACT OF STUDENTS' FEEDBACK 2019

(taken from Hons students of First and Third Semesters 2019-20)



NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Bengali

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 06

Feedback Response

| Subject Excellent Good | Average Poor
College 0% 100% 0% 0%
Atmosphere
College 16.66% 83.33% 0% 0%
Faculties
Extra- 33.33% 50% 16.66% 0%
curricular
Activities
Student 0% 66.66% 33.33% 0%
Support
System

Students' Aim after Graduation

Higher Studies Employment Cannot Sa
66.66% 0% 33.33%

Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim

Yes No Cannot Sa
66.66% 0% 33.33%




NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: English

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 19

Feedback Response

| Subject Excellent Good Average Poor
College 5.26% 42.10% 52.63% 0%
Atmosphere
College 21.05% 68.42% 10.52% 0%
Faculties
Extra- 10.52% 36.84% 47.36% 5.26%
curricular
Activities
Student 5.26% 57.89% 26.31% 10.52%
Support
System
Students' Aim after Graduation
Higher Studies Employment Cannot Say
68.42% 10.52% 21.05%
Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim
Yes No Cannot Sa
36.84%

63.15%

0%




NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Philosophy

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 03

Feedback Response

| Subject Excellent Good | Average Poor
College 0% 100% 0% 0%
Atmosphere
College 33.33% 66.66% 0% 0%
Faculties
Extra- 0% 33.33% 66.66% 0%
curricular
Activities
Student 0% 66.66% 33.33% 0%
Support
System
Students' Aim after Graduation
\ Higher Studies Employment Cannot Say
33.33% 0% 66.66%
Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim
Yes No Cannot Sa

100%

0%

0%




NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: History

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 08

Feedback Response

| Subject Excellent Good | Average Poor
College 0% 87.50% 0% 12.50%
Atmosphere
College 50% 50% 0% 0%
Faculties
Extra- 0% 50% 50% 0%
curricular
Activities
Student 25% 62.50% 12.50% 0%
Support
System

Students' Aim after Graduation

Higher Studies Employment Cannot Sa
62.50% 37.50% 0%

Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim

Yes No Cannot Sa
75% 12.50% 12.50%




NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Political Science

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 05

Feedback Response

| Subject Excellent Good | Average Poor
College 20% 60% 20% 0%
Atmosphere
College 20% 60% 20% 0%
Faculties
Extra- 40% 40% 0% 20%
curricular
Activities
Student 0% 80% 0% 20%
Support
System

Students' Aim after Graduation

Higher Studies Employment Cannot Say
60% 40% 0%

Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim

Yes No Cannot Sa
60% 0% 40%




NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Economics

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 01

Feedback Response

| Subject Excellent Good | Average Poor
College 0% 0% 0% 100%
Atmosphere
College 100% 0% 0% 0%
Faculties
Extra- 0% 0% 0% 100%
curricular
Activities
Student 0% 0% 100% 0%
Support
System
Students' Aim after Graduation
\ Higher Studies Employment Cannot Say
0% 0% 100%
Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim
Yes No Cannot Sa

0%

100%

0%




NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Mathematics

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 24

Feedback Response

Subject ~ Excellent Good | Average _ Poor
College 33.33% 41.66% 20.83% 4.16%
Atmosphere
College 29.16% 54.16% 16.66% 0%
Faculties
Extra- 12.50% 45.83% 33.33% 8.33%
curricular
Activities
Student 20.83% 58.33% 12.50% 8.33%
Support
System
Students' Aim after Graduation
Higher Studies Employment Cannot Say
70.83% 8.33% 20.83%
Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim
Yes No Cannot Sa
87.50% 4.16% 8.33%




NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Physics

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 07

Feedback Response

Subject Excellent Good Average Poor
College 0% 14% 86% 0%
Atmosphere
College 14% 14% 58% 14%
Faculties
Extra- 0% 14% 43% 43%
curricular
Activities
Student 14% 14% 72% 0%
Support
System
Students' Aim after Graduation
Higher Studies Employment Cannot Say
72% 28% 0%
Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim
Yes No Cannot Say

72%

0%

28%




NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Chemistry

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 08

Feedback Response

| Subject Excellent Good | Average Poor
College 37.50% 37.50% 25% 0%
Atmosphere
College 75% 12.50% 12.50% 0%
Faculties
Extra- 0% 62.50% 25% 12.50%
curricular
Activities
Student 50% 37.50% 0% 12.50%
Support
System
Students' Aim after Graduation
Higher Studies Employment Cannot Sa
62.50% 37.50% 0%
Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim
Yes No Cannot Sa
37.50% 0% 62.50%




NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Botany

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 08

Feedback Response

Subject Excellent Good Average Poor
College 12.50% 62.50% 25% 0%
Atmosphere

College 12.5% 37.50% 50% 0%

Faculties
Extra- 12.50% 25% 37.50% 25%

curricular
Activities

Student 0% 37.50% 50% 12.50%

Support

System

Students' Aim after Graduation

Higher Studies Employment Cannot Say
62.50% 12.50% 25%

Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim

Yes No Cannot Say
50% 12.50% 37.50%



NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Zoology

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 31

Feedback Response

Subject Excellent Good Average Poor
College 9.67% 48.38% 32.25% 9.67%
Atmosphere
College 35.48% 38.70% 9.67% 16.12%
Faculties
Extra- 9.67% 22.58% 58.06% 9.67%
curricular
Activities
Student 6.45% 70.96% 16.12% 3.22%
Support
System
Students' Aim after Graduation
Higher Studies Employment Cannot Say
54.83% 16.12% 29.03%
Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim
Yes No Cannot Sa
41.93% 22.58% 35.48%




NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Physiology

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 28

Feedback Response

| Subject Excellent Good | Average Poor
College 14.28% 64.28% 7.14% 14.28%
Atmosphere
College 35.71% 60.71% 3.57% 0%
Faculties
Extra- 3.57% 17.85% 64.28% 14.28%
curricular
Activities
Student 21.42% 53.57% 21.42% 3.57%
Support
System
Students' Aim after Graduation
\ Higher Studies Employment Cannot Say
46.42% 42.85% 10.71%
Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim
Yes No Cannot Sa
57.14% 3.57% 39.28%




NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Computer Science

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 11

Feedback Response

Subject Excellent Good | Average Poor

College 27.27% 27.27% 36.36% 9.09%
Atmosphere

College 18.18% 27.27% 45.45% 9.09%
Faculties

Extra- 9.09% 27.27% 18.18% 45.45%
curricular
Activities

Student 18.18% 9.09% 36.36% 36.36%
Support

System

Students' Aim after Graduation
Higher Studies Employment Cannot Say
45.45% 18.18% 36.36%

Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim

Yes No Cannot Sa
45% 55%

0%




NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Commerce

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 69

Feedback Response

Subject Excellent Good Average Poor
College 15.94% 62.32% 17.39% 4.35%
Atmosphere
College 24.64% 46.38% 20.29% 8.70%
Faculties
Extra- 11.59% 36.23% 40.58% 11.59%
curricular
Activities
Student 30.43% 47.83% 17.39% 4.35%
Support
System
Students' Aim after Graduation
Higher Studies Employment Cannot Say
60.87% 20.29% 18.84%
Has the College Helped the Students Find the Aim
Yes No Cannot Say
52.17% 8.70% 39.13%




